C
L
D
-D
S
4
1
 R

Codes
Dominant Wavelength Range
Order Code, Minimum Radiant Flux @ 350 mA, Tj=85° C
Min. Max.
Group DWL
(nm) Group DWL
(nm) Flux 475 mW Flux 500 mW
Royal
Blue
01 D36 450 D57 465 XTEARY-00-0000-000000K01 XTEARY-00-0000-000000L01
02 D36 450 D47 460 XTEARY-00-0000-000000K02 XTEARY-00-0000-000000L02
03 D46 455 D57 465 XTEARY-00-0000-000000K03 XTEARY-00-0000-000000L03
04 D36 450 D37 455 XTEARY-00-0000-000000K04 XTEARY-00-0000-000000L04
05 D46 455 D47 460 XTEARY-00-0000-000000K05 XTEARY-00-0000-000000L05
06 D56 460 D57 465 XTEARY-00-0000-000000K06 XTEARY-00-0000-000000L06
07 D37 452.5 D46 457.5 XTEARY-00-0000-000000K07 XTEARY-00-0000-000000L07
08 D47 457.5 D56 462.5 XTEARY-00-0000-000000K08 XTEARY-00-0000-000000L08
09 D37 452.5 D56 462.5 XTEARY-00-0000-000000K09 XTEARY-00-0000-000000L09
Notes:
•	 Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements
xlamp XT-E Royal Blue LEDs
Copyright © 2010 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trademarks